(110 LorPoLIGHT I

Specifications

2nm Tri-color/anchor, black
w/FB base

201-007-FB-B

2nm Tri-color/anchor, black w/FB base
For sailing yachts up to 20 meters
Horizontally mounted with 0,7m cable
FB (flat base) POM mounting system

Number
EAN
UPC Code

Current consumption
(mA @ 12VDC)

Current consumption
(mA @ 24VDC)

Vessel size
Weight (Kg)

Weight (Oz)

Product

201-007-FB-B
5704438044340
879343044473

0

12-20M
0.72Kg

25.390z
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