



## 2nm Tri-color/anchor, black w/FB base

## 201-007-FB-B

2nm Tri-color/anchor, black w/FB base For sailing yachts up to 20 meters Horizontally mounted with 0,7m cable FB (flat base) POM mounting system

Specifications	
Number	201-007-FB-B
EAN	5704438044340
UPC Code	879343044473
Current consumption (mA @ 12VDC)	0
Current consumption (mA @ 24VDC)	0
Vessel size	12-20M
Weight (Kg)	0.72 Kg
Weight (Oz)	25.39 Oz